1"ii.t:!.."'!:iiia!i‘!:r V1.0

MAIN HINGE AND FRAME ASSEMBLY P5

P2L~12B-HCPAFG
B2L~25X-HCM6XX HINGE PIVOT
M6 X 62MM CSK BOLT B2L-21X-HCM6XX
==

M2L—-02X-HCXXXX
LOCK RING

72L-03X-MAXXXX M6 X 56MM CSK BOLT

M2L—-01X-HCXXXX
LOCK RING

HANDLE STRAP T2L-08X-MH19XX
FRONT STRUT

06-M27-M6X35PM
M6 X 35mm BOLT

T2L-05X-HCXXXX
MID TUBE

P2L-16B-HCPAFG
MAIN HINGE

B2L—-22X-HCM6XX
M6 X 48MM CSK BOLT

B1C-33X-FWST04
CENTER FRAME

B1C-12X-XXM650
BOLT M650

P2L—-14B-HCPAFG
MID TUBE LOWER PIVOT




